CDF 1018 M

—t FINAL RESULTS
Tir B
U PISTOLET 10M JF
JF NIORT 2020
NIORT
SAT 15 FEB 2020, START TIME 11:00
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
No Stage
1 578 JEDRZEJEWSKI PIC 50.2 98.7 118.2 136.8 155.6 174.7 194.2 213.8 233.6
Camille 9.7 10.4 10.0 9.4 9.7 9.2 9.8 9.9 9.7
10.3 9.7 9.5 9.2 9.1 9.9 9.7 9.7 10.1
10.7 9.0
9.9 10.0
9.6 9.4
2 1758 VENCHI ZAHM PRO 449 939 113.3 131.7 152.3 172.2 191.7 210.5 229.9
Mathilde 104 9.9 104 10.2 10.4 10.1 9.3 9.3 9.1
8.7 10.0 9.0 8.2 10.2 9.8 10.2 9.5 10.3
9.4 9.8
7.7 9.9
8.7 9.4
3 1158 NICOLAS LOR 50.1 94.6 112.0 133.0 152.3 172.4 190.2 209.1
Kateline 9.4 9.9 8.8 10.6 9.2 9.7 8.5 9.4
10.8 8.3 8.6 10.4 10.1 10.4 9.3 9.5
10.3 9.2
9.9 9.1
9.7 8.0
4 1787 PUYBOUFFAT LOR 45,5 96.2 115.0 132.7 151.4 171.8 189.9
Anayse 8.2 9.5 8.6 9.5 10.2 9.8 8.4
9.3 10.7 10.2 8.2 8.5 10.6 9.7
10.6 10.2
9.0 10.4
8.4 9.9
5 1028 DE TIESENHAUSEN IDF 47.2 91.6 110.0 130.6 151.9 168.4
Emily 9.7 8.1 95 10.0 10.7 9.0
10.8 7.5 8.9 10.6 10.6 75
7.9 8.8
9.6 9.9
9.2 10.1
6 604 MALLET NOR 452 931 1125 1314 149.9
Laurie 9.7 8.4 9.7 9.1 8.6
8.7 10.2 9.7 9.8 9.9
9.4 9.9
8.1 10.4
9.3 9.0
7 2498 GIAIMO C-A 48.2 94.0 1119 1291
Chelsea 9.1 85 104 8.7
8.8 10.1 7.5 8.5
9.9 9.0
10.6 9.0
9.8 9.2
8 112 MICHEL NPC 44.0 88.6 108.2
Elise 94 105 o9
8.7 71 87
7.8 6.9
9.4 10.1
8.7 10.0
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Place

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

F

Nom / Prénom

JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille
NICOLAS Kateline
MALLET Laurie

GIAIMO Chelsea
PUYBOUFFAT Anayse
MICHEL Elise

VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde
DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily
PIOCH Annabelle
CANDEL Elisa

RAINERI Laura

LEYRAL Faustine
JURET Manon
GROSJEAN Ambre

MOUHAQOU Déborah

ETIF
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Association / Ligue

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

ESPERANCE DE TOUL
LORRAINE

B.T.C. BREVILLE
NORMANDIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

AS.TAR.
LA REUNION

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

SIUS3

94,0

96,0

91,0

95,0

95,0

94,0

95,0

87,0

94,0

91,0

91,0

92,0

96,0

92,0

88,0

95,0

96,0

92,0

94,0

92,0

95,0

91,0

97,0

88,0

90,0

86,0

92,0

87,0

91,0

90,0

Séries
91,0 98,0
91,0 93,0
94,0 92,0
95,0 91,0
93,0 93,0
87,0 91,0
93,0 89,0
91,0 96,0
89,0 93,0
89,0 91,0
93,0 97,0
91,0 87,0
86,0 950
90,0 88,0
95,0 90,0
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95,0

91,0

91,0

89,0

92,0

91,0

90,0

88,0

91,0

92,0

90,0

89,0

88,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

90,0

93,0

94,0

88,0

90,0

88,0

84,0

Total
569,0/17

562,0/12

555,0/12

555,0/7

555,0/5

552,0/12

550,0/13

549,0/8

548,0/6

547,0/8

545,0/8

542,0/6

542,0/5

541,0/14

539,0/8
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Place Nom / Prénom

16 PIGNOUX Eva

17 SANTOROMITO DOVO Lisa
18 AMAT Marie

19 TOURRET Julie

20 FERNANDEZ Jade

21 LONGEVILLE Elisa

22 GRANDVILLAIN Chloé
23 SIMONNET Line

24 MARCHAL Emma

25 THEULIN Manon

26 DESBOIS Rozenn

27 KOELBLEN Rosalie

28 MUNOZ llona

29 BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline
30 ROLKOWSKI Lucie

ETIF
WPETIT,
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2 0y

Association / Ligue

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

VITROLLES SPORT TIR
PROVENCE

S.T. PAYS D'OLMES
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.TS.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. MONTPELLIER

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. VINCEY
LORRAINE

C.S.A.G. VALDAHON
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. L'MPACT
BRETAGNE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

SIUS

87,0

88,0

89,0

91,0

85,0

89,0

89,0

90,0

89,0

87,0

90,0

93,0

82,0

87,0

88,0

95,0

90,0

86,0

91,0

89,0

88,0

79,0

88,0

89,0

88,0

84,0

95,0

89,0

88,0

88,0

Séries
88,0 87,0
90,0 89,0
97,0 91,0
91,0 87,0
93,0 91,0
91,0 92,0
85,0 92,0
89,0 91,0
87,0 87,0
89,0 89,0
87,0 89,0
850 84,0
89,0 91,0
88,0 85,0
80,0 88,0
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91,0

90,0

86,0

92,0

91,0

87,0

95,0

88,0

88,0

87,0

87,0

79,0

86,0

88,0

84,0

90,0

89,0

85,0

87,0

89,0

95,0

87,0

89,0

87,0

89,0

88,0

86,0

85,0

88,0

Total
538,0/7

538,0/6

538,0/5

537,0/9

536,0/10

536,0/9

535,0/4

533,0/6

529,0/7

527,0/3

526,0/5

524,0/8

523,0/6

521,0/4

516,0/7
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Place

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

REYNIER Floriane

LE GUYADER Guérande
DUSSOLLE Virginie
BRISMONTIER Emma
BECK ALBERTINI Héloise
ARFIB Manon

BRIOT Florine
FELETOU Claire

BIZE Lucie

PERRIER Pauline
ARMAL Emilie
CHEVANNE Chloé
APPENZELLER Mégane
JABLONKA Nina

MINERVINI Lisa

ETIF
WPETIT,
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Association / Ligue

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

C.I.LE.T. BARJOLS
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.S. ANDELYS
NORMANDIE

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

AS.TAR.
LA REUNION

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.S.A.G. VALDAHON
FRANCHE-COMTE

CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE
FRANCHE-COMTE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

T.0.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

SIUS3

Séries

80,0 850 84,0
82,0 83,0 90,0
90,0 88,0 85,0
82,0 84,0 93,0
79,0 850 820
73,0 84,0 86,0
82,0 84,0 89,0
90,0 88,0 81,0
87,0 740 83,0
90,0 86,0 79,0
79,0 850 82,0
84,0 81,0 88,0
80,0 76,0 88,0
81,0 81,0 83,0

77,0 87,0 78,0
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90,0

86,0

81,0

84,0

89,0

87,0

82,0

83,0

84,0

83,0

82,0

83,0

88,0

80,0

79,0

Total
86,0 89,0 514,0/10
84,0 88,0 513,0/3
82,0 86,0 512,0/4
90,0 78,0 511,0/4
87,0 85,0 507,0/3
88,0 87,0 505,0/4
850 83,0 505,0/3
80,0 82,0 504,0/3
88,0 87,0 503,0/5
79,0 86,0 503,0/4
87,0 86,0 501,0/5
88,0 75,0 499,0/1
80,0 850 497,0/8
86,0 80,0 491,0/1
85,0 81,0 487,0/1
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46 GRAEBLING Soléna S.T. EPINAL 860 820 730 830 770 830 484,0/1
LORRAINE

DNF ENJALBERT Léana TN. VERSAILLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

DNF REBOISSON Clémence NOYON PM. TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
PICARDIE

DNF MARISSAL Angéline L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

DNF COUTELA Jacina U.S. D'ANCY-LE-FRANC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0

BOURGOGNE
-- Fin --
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